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Winchester Regional Airport Authority 7/14/2014Run:
 9:52AM General Ledger Balance Sheet Report

As Of:  6/30/2014
All Departments Consolidated

   1Page:

Assets
         85,281.7310171010.001 County Operating Cash
            500.0010171011.000 Petty Cash

         44,517.6610171080.005 Inventory - Jet-A
         43,080.3310171080.006 Inventory - Avgas
          1,204.7410171082.000 Inventory - Merchandise
            443.9210171083.000 Inventory - Oil
          2,202.3810171084.000 Inventory - Automobile Gas/Airport Use
          1,552.9710171085.000 Inventory - Diesel Airport Use
          1,583.3310171090.008 Pre-Paid General Libility Insurance
            407.3410171094.000 Prepaid Postage

         61,199.5010171153.001 Oper Accounts Receivable
         30,655.5610851010.001 County Capital Cash

        416,707.5710851100.000 Construction In Progress
            (11.00)10851153.002 Capital A/R Due From City Of Winchester
             (5.18)10851153.007 Capital A/R Due From State Government

     32,703,117.9810851200.001 Fixed Assets
     (9,904,842.46)10851200.002 Less Accumulated Depreciation
     23,487,596.37Total Assets:

Liabilities
          7,455.2120172020.000 Accounts Payable - Operating Fund
         14,526.2520172020.001 Accts Payable Credit Card Charges

        586,604.1620172021.001 Wachovia Loan - VRA
         75,807.6120172094.000 Accrued Leave
         32,000.0020172900.000 Deferred Revenue

        553,891.5730000000.000 Current Earnings
     22,217,311.5730000001.000 Retained Earnings
     23,487,596.37Total Liabilities And Equity:

Notes:
All Departments Consolidated.
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Winchester Regional Airport Authority 7/14/2014Run:
 9:53AM General Ledger Standard Income Report

1 of 2

For The Period:  7/01/2013 Through:  6/30/2014
Selected Departments Consolidated

Page:

Income
 6/30/2014 MTD Year-To-Date

      12,391.03           0.00State Operating Reimbursement
     987,093.46     100,599.13Sale - Fuel

         365.90          25.27Sale - Merchandise
         986.80         101.34Sale - Oil

       2,890.00           0.00Sale - Deicing Chemical
     423,769.74      37,218.24Rental Income
      49,077.00       1,541.00Income - Land Leases
      22,923.44       2,501.52Special & Misc Fees
      15,265.00       3,065.00Facility & Service Fees
      10,581.99         897.41Miscellaneous Revenue
     170,124.00       3,041.70Operating Appropriations
       2,669.96           0.00Insurance Claim Recovery

Total Income:      148,990.61    1,698,138.32

Expense
 6/30/2014 MTD Year-To-Date

     705,776.85      73,720.78Cost - Fuel
         344.52          23.98Cost - Merchandise
         931.85          74.87Cost - Oil
         897.50         248.68Cost - Catering

       5,522.32      (1,226.49)Accrued Salaries
     417,586.06      35,089.32Salaries
      20,977.32       1,234.57Overtime/Holiday/Comp Pay
         422.46         (93.82)Accrued Leave - Fringe Benefit Expense

      31,621.03       2,647.96FICA
      47,563.26       3,996.70VSRS
      81,616.08       6,725.88Hospital/Medical Plans
       4,969.48         417.58Group Life Insurance
      15,617.95       1,299.75Worker's Compensation
      23,236.61       3,837.61Professional Svcs - Other
       5,497.32       4,137.67Outside Repairs & Maint Vehicle/Equip
       4,108.21       2,727.71Repair - Blgs & Grounds Outside Repairs
       7,638.40           0.00Maintenance Contracts
         214.50          85.80Advertising

      27,561.62       2,278.55Contractual Services
      53,412.87           0.00Electrical Services
       9,774.99         134.26Heating Service
       3,229.53         246.50Water & Sewer Services
         583.32          19.36Postage Meter Expense

       6,397.13         594.48Telephones/Internet/TV Cable Expense
       9,227.48         754.00Fire/Property Insurance
       5,973.62         486.82Motor Vehicle Insurance
         516.00          43.00Public Officials Liability Ins

      18,912.09       1,583.33General Liability Insurance
       3,339.39         533.47Office Supplies
       1,903.54         503.92Janitorial Supplies
       6,377.38         671.72Repair/Maint Supplies
       6,402.96           0.00State Reimb - Repairs/Maint/Supplies
      11,302.87       2,109.30Vehicle/Equip - Parts/Supplies
      18,966.62       1,895.21Airport Vehicle Fuel
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Winchester Regional Airport Authority 7/14/2014Run:
 9:53AM General Ledger Standard Income Report

2 of 2

For The Period:  7/01/2013 Through:  6/30/2014
Selected Departments Consolidated

Year-To-Date 6/30/2014 MTD

Page:

       1,016.33           0.00Employee Uniforms
       1,446.77         387.86Operational Expense
       1,858.57         714.00Line Service Equipment
         894.26         154.12Security Materials & Supplies

       2,081.44           0.00Travel Expenses
       9,444.24           0.00Promotional Fund Expenses
         831.30           0.00Dues & Membership
          71.07          15.82Va Sales Tax Paid

      21,219.83           0.00Snow Removal Contingency Fund
      50,662.56       3,717.63Lease/Rent Of Equipment
      30,861.13       2,402.87Loan - VRA Bond

Total Expense:      154,194.77    1,678,810.63

Net Income:       (5,204.16)       19,327.69

Notes:Report Period:  7/01/2013 -  6/30/2014
Year-End Totals include Year-End Adjustments.
Selected Departments Consolidated:
          Operational Fund
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Alamm
Typewritten Text
63002000 - Professional Services - $1380.00 - Attorney Fees
                                   $2082.38 - Delta General Services
63004001 - Outside Repairs Vehicles - $4121.87
							2 - Tires Jet Truck #4
							4 - Tires Jet Truck #1
							2 - Tires Kubota Tractor
63004003 - Outside Repairs Buildings - $2727.71
							Repair Air Terminal Building
							Repair Air FBO Building 2nd Floor

Alamm
Typewritten Text
LARGE PURCHASES

Alamm
Typewritten Text

Alamm
Typewritten Text
DOES NOT INCLUDE:
65101000 - Electric Services - @ $4000.00



AP100D 6/24/2014 COUNTY OF FREDERICK VA. A/PCHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-017-081090 TIME- 15:25:55 PAGE 1 ActPd - 2014/06

AIRPORT AUTHORITY

P.O. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO. NO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH

---- ------ ----------- ------- ------- ----- ------- -------- ------ ----- ----------- -----

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-3010-000-000- .00 581.58 5222 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5204-000-001- .00 27.81 5222 POSTAGE 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5204-000-002- .00 472.10 5222 TELEPHONE 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5204-000-002- .00 68.89 5222 TELEPHONE 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5204-000-002- .00 19.45 5222 TELEPHONE 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5401-000-000- .00 80.92 5222 OFFICE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5401-000-000- .00 91.70 5222 OFFICE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5405-000-000- .00 94.33 5222 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 130.61 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 48.46 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 5.88 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 4.98 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 64.50 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 114.16 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 66.18 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 97.00 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 216.00 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-000- .00 16.07 5222 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5407-000-001- .00 1,136.74 5222 STATE - PARTS AND SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-000- .00 5.82 5222 VEHICLE AND POWERED EQUIP SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-000- .00 7.44 5222 VEHICLE AND POWERED EQUIP SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-000- .00 119.00 5222 VEHICLE AND POWERED EQUIP SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-000- .00 129.56 5222 VEHICLE AND POWERED EQUIP SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-000- .00 24.88 5222 VEHICLE AND POWERED EQUIP SUPPLIES 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5413-000-001- .00 164.00 5222 LINE SERVICE EQUIPMENT 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5414-000-000- .00 14.01 5222 MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5414-000-000- .00 24.94- 5222 MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-5715-000-000- .00 462.00 5222 PROMOTIONAL FUND 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-9001-000-000- .00 270.63 5222 LEASE/RENT OF EQUIPMENT 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-9001-000-000- .00 168.00 5222 LEASE/RENT OF EQUIPMENT 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4017-081090-9001-000-000- .00 1,038.00 5222 LEASE/RENT OF EQUIPMENT 21120

CHECK TOTAL 5,715.76

CLASS TOTAL 5,715.76
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AP100D 6/16/2014 COUNTY OF FREDERICK VA. A/PCHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-017-081090 TIME- 14:06:49 PAGE 1 ActPd - 2014/06

AIRPORT AUTHORITY

P.O. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO. NO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH

---- ------ ----------- ------- ------- ----- ------- -------- ------ ----- ----------- -----

00000 000117 EMMART W H & SON INC 253320 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-001- .00 981.62 5187 VEHICLE GAS-AIRPORT USE 21117

00000 000117 EMMART W H & SON INC 253484 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5408-000-001- .00 851.38 5187 VEHICLE GAS-AIRPORT USE 21117

CHECK TOTAL 1,833.00

00000 004447 J & J JANITORIAL & 4759-2014 6/16/2014 4017-081090-3010-000-000- .00 1,698.33 5192 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21117

CHECK TOTAL 1,698.33

00000 005874 ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC M126786 6/16/2014 4017-081090-9001-000-000- .00 3,165.00 5193 LEASE/RENT OF EQUIPMENT 21117

CHECK TOTAL 3,165.00

00000 000134 FRED CO SANITATION 1014-A 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5103-000-000- .00 96.58 670851 WATER & SEWAGE SERVICES 21117

00000 000134 FRED CO SANITATION 2847-A 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5103-000-000- .00 76.82 670851 WATER & SEWAGE SERVICES 21117

00000 000134 FRED CO SANITATION 5-A 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5103-000-000- .00 30.32 670851 WATER & SEWAGE SERVICES 21117

00000 000134 FRED CO SANITATION 657-A-1 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5103-000-000- .00 34.27 670851 WATER & SEWAGE SERVICES 21117

CHECK TOTAL 237.99

00000 003682 WINCHESTER REGIONAL 5-2014 CLERK 6/16/2014 4017-081090-5413-000-000- .00 44.00 670858 OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES 21117

CHECK TOTAL 44.00

CLASS TOTAL 6,978.32
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AP100D 6/30/2014 COUNTY OF FREDERICK VA. A/PCHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-017-081090 TIME- 9:54:46 PAGE 1 ActPd - 2014/06

AIRPORT AUTHORITY

P.O. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO. NO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH

---- ------ ----------- ------- ------- ----- ------- -------- ------ ----- ----------- -----

00000 005693 REZIN INC 3344 6/30/2014 4017-081090-3002-000-000- .00 200.00 5237 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 21122

CHECK TOTAL 200.00

00000 005874 ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC M127734 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5414-000-000- .00 16.68 5241 MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE 21122

00000 005874 ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 244149 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5414-000-000- .00 26,513.11 5241 MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE 21122

00000 005874 ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 244693 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5414-000-000- .00 38,082.76 5241 MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE 21122

00000 005874 ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 246125 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5414-000-000- .00 26,119.51 5241 MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE 21122

CHECK TOTAL 90,732.06

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 10412-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 1,457.05 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 13754-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 228.72 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 13849-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 54.98 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 1416-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 323.87 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 19601-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 57.51 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 2804-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 85.35 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 4747-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 525.49 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 50118-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 130.49 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 52947-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 213.16 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 55584-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 423.26 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 7855-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 27.96 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 85109-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 180.52 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

00000 007066 RAPPAHANNOCK ELECTRIC 97-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5101-000-000- .00 189.31 5259 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 21122

CHECK TOTAL 3,897.67

00000 001474 WASHINGTON GAS - 193-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5102-000-000- .00 38.14 671228 HEATING SERVICES 21122

00000 001474 WASHINGTON GAS - 2144-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5102-000-000- .00 31.35 671228 HEATING SERVICES 21122

00000 001474 WASHINGTON GAS - 36288-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5102-000-000- .00 37.83 671228 HEATING SERVICES 21122

00000 001474 WASHINGTON GAS - 4131-A 6/30/2014 4017-081090-5102-000-000- .00 26.94 671228 HEATING SERVICES 21122

CHECK TOTAL 134.26

CLASS TOTAL 94,963.99
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AP100D 6/16/2014 COUNTY OF FREDERICK VA. A/PCHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-085-081030 TIME- 14:06:56 PAGE 1 ActPd - 2014/06

AIRPORT AUTHORITY CAPITAL PROJECTS

P.O. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO. NO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH

---- ------ ----------- ------- ------- ----- ------- -------- ------ ----- ----------- -----

21420 003802 DELTA AIRPORT CONSULTANTS 13-11138 6/16/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-073- .00 6,957.47 670860 REHAB & RELOCATE SOUTH APRON 21117

21551 003802 DELTA AIRPORT CONSULTANTS 16-12033 6/16/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-074- .00 4,232.21 670860 MAINTENANCE FACILITY DESIGN 21117

CHECK TOTAL 11,189.68

00000 006740 CAKARNIS IKARS A 407 6/16/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-073- .00 1,400.00 670877 REHAB & RELOCATE SOUTH APRON 21117

CHECK TOTAL 1,400.00

CLASS TOTAL 12,589.68
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AP100D 6/24/2014 COUNTY OF FREDERICK VA. A/PCHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-085-081030 TIME- 15:25:55 PAGE 1 ActPd - 2014/06

AIRPORT AUTHORITY CAPITAL PROJECTS

P.O. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO. NO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH

---- ------ ----------- ------- ------- ----- ------- -------- ------ ----- ----------- -----

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-073- .00 88.99 5222 REHAB & RELOCATE SOUTH APRON 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-074- .00 2,057.54 5222 MAINTENANCE FACILITY DESIGN 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-074- .00 320.00- 5222 MAINTENANCE FACILITY DESIGN 21120

00000 007822 BANK OF AMERICA N A 05/30/2014 6/24/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-074- .00 279.40 5222 MAINTENANCE FACILITY DESIGN 21120

CHECK TOTAL 2,105.93

CLASS TOTAL 2,105.93
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AP100D 6/30/2014 COUNTY OF FREDERICK VA. A/PCHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-085-081030 TIME- 9:54:52 PAGE 1 ActPd - 2014/06

AIRPORT AUTHORITY CAPITAL PROJECTS

P.O. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO. NO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH

---- ------ ----------- ------- ------- ----- ------- -------- ------ ----- ----------- -----

21420 003802 DELTA AIRPORT CONSULTANTS 14-11138 6/30/2014 4085-081030-8801-000-073- .00 15,461.75 671233 REHAB & RELOCATE SOUTH APRON 21122

CHECK TOTAL 15,461.75

CLASS TOTAL 15,461.75
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Landmark Aviation
Charlottesville, VA
434-978-1474 - CHO

Dominion Aviation
Chesterfield Co, VA
804-271-7793 - FCI

Potomac Highlands Airport Auth
Cumberland, MD
304-738-0002 - CBE

Landmark Aviation
Frederick, MD
301-662-8156 - FDK

Rider Jet Center
Hagerstown, MD
1-866-326-4447 - HGR

Landmark Aviation
Leesburg, VA
800-336-0219  - JYO

ProJet Aviation
Leesburg, VA
703-889-8558  -  JYO

APP Jet Center
Manassas, VA
866-459-5387 - HEF

Dulles Aviation
Manassas, VA
888-835-9324 - HEF

Aerosmith Aviation
Martinsburg, WV
304-262-2507 - MRB

Shen Valley Airport Commission
Weyers Cave, VA
540-234-8304 - SHD

Winchester Aviation

Winchester, VA
OKV

AVERAGE PER GAL

RETAIL FUEL PRICE COMPARISONS Self
Jet-A AVGAS Pump

7.16 7.12 XXXXX

5.78 6.49 XXXXX

5.20 5.80 XXXXX

6.09 6.62 5.87

5.95 6.55 5.70

N/A N/A N/A

5.99 6.50 XXXXX

5.95 6.40 XXXXX

5.90 6.40 XXXXX

5.99 6.45 XXXXX

5.99 6.39 XXXXX

5.95

6.00 6.35
Phillips 

Card
5.55

6.00 6.47 XXXXX

7/9/2014
Truck
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